Bellekler

Uriin

Patriot Viper Xtreme5 PVX532G60C30K
S 32GB(2x16GB) DDR5 6000MHz CL30 UDIMM
Ram(Bellek)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5
T 6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (PVV532G60C30)

Patriot Viper Venom 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5

0 6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (PVV516G60C30)
Patriot Viper Venom 16GB (2x8GB) DDR5
T g .
m 5200MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVV516G520C36K)
Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB 16GB (1X16GB)
— DDR5 6000MHz CL42 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER516G60C42W)
Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5
T 5200MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (PVV532G52C36)
Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
= 6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (Bellek)

(PVV532G600C30K)

Marka

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

89,25

91,35

40,95

47,25

59,85

77,70

94,50

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



